APERITIVY, VERMUTY
Campari

Martini Rosso, Bianco, Dry
Cinzano Rosso, Bianco, Dry
Aperol

Ramazzotti Aperitivo
Bentianna

BYLINNE LIKERY
Fernet Stock

Fernet Stock Citrus
Fernet Stock HruSka
Fernet Stock s matou
Fernet Stock Extra horky
Black Fox

Magister

Becherovka, Lemond
Jagermeister

LIKERY

Bozkov Peprmint
Bozkov Griotte
Bozkov Vajecny likér
Amundsen ochucené
Bailey's

Printer's Whisky Cream
Finlandia ochucené
Koskenkorva Peach
Amaretto

Passoa

Kahlua

Galliano

Southern Comfort
Cointreau

OSTATNI DESTILATY
Kosher slivovice Imperator

Golden Slivka

Slivovice, Hruskovice Fleret
Williams Hruska

Calvados

Tatratea 17, 22, 27, 32, 37, 42, 52%

Tatratea 62, 72%

VODKA
Amundsen vodka

Amundsen Expedition
Absolut vodka
Finlandia

0,02 |
7
12,-
12,-
15,-
20,-
1§)4
15,-
15,-
12,-
20,-
20,-
20,-
20,-
29 Y

0,02 |

0,02 |
12,-
15,8
15,-
15,-

40,-
40,-
40,-
40,-
40,-
45,-

0,04 |
P2
22,-
22,-
22,-
30,-
29,-
20,-
25,-
39,-

0,04 1
20,-
20,-
20,-
22,-

0,04 |
40,-
25,-
25,-
99,-
40,-
40,-
45,-

0,04
22,-
30,-
30,-
30,-

BLACK FOX

4 CL BLACK FOX

TEQUILA

Tequila Sombrero Negro

El Jimador Blanco, Reposado
Olmeca Blanco, Reposado
Herradura Blanco, Reposado
Herradura Ariejo

GIN

Gordon's London Dry gin
Gordons Crisp Cucumber gin
Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Monkey 47

Hendrick's gin

Botanist

KONAK, BRANDY
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P.
Napoleon Ambassador
Ararat 10y

Metaxa™****

Metaxa*******

Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Honey

0,021
40,-
15,-
2%9-
Yo, =
30,-
45,-
16~

RUMY/TUZEMSKE
BoZkov Original (tuzemsky)
Bozkov Special kavovy
Bozkov Special mandlovy
Bozkov Special Mango
BoZzkov Bily

BoZkov Republica Exclusive
Bozkov Republica Exclusive White
Pampero Aniversario
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan White rum
Captain Morgan Black Spiced
Key Spiced Caribbean gold
Key rum Caribbean white
Havana Club 3 y.o.

Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 7 y.o.

Bacardi

Bacardi 8 Aflos

Mount Gay

Matusalem

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Stroh 80%

Legendario

Malibu

RON DE JEREMY

CONDE DE CUBA

EL RON PROHIBIDO 12Y

EL RON PROHIBIDO 15 Y
RON PRESTIGIO 21Y

SKOTSKA WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish
Singleton of Dufftown 12yo
Ballantines

Ballantine's Brasil

Grant's

Glenlivet

Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

Chivas Regal 18 y.o0.

Chivas Regal Extra

BOURBON
Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam Red Stag

Jack Daniel's

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Single barrel
Wild Turkey

0,021
12,-
12,-
2=
12,-
1254

20,-
20,-
30,-
54 g
;e
20,-
15,-
155
o,
25,-
30,-
15,-
40,-
40,-
30,-
20,-
30,-
30,-
15,-
40,-
30,-
39,-
40,-
80,-

0,02.1
20,-
40,-
30,-
50,-
20,-
20,-
20,-
40,-
40,-
60,-
40,-

0,021
15,-
20,-
20,-
25,-
35,-
50,-
20,-

0,041
20,-
20,-
20,-
20,-
20,-

40,-
40,-
95,-
30,-
30,-
40,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
50,-
60,-
30,-
80,-
70,-
60,-
40,-
90,-
50,-
30,-
80,-
50,-
66,-
80,-
160,-



IRSKA WHISKY
Bushmills

Jameson

Jameson Select Reserve
Jameson 12 y.o.
Tullamore D.E.W.
Tullamore D.E.W. 10 y.o.
Tullamore D.E.W. 12 y.0.

PIVO
Gambrinus 10°

Pilsner Urquell 12°
Birell
Frisco brusinka, jablko

VINO

Miiller Thurgau
Frankovka
Bohemia sekt

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPO

Coca Cola sklo
Coca-Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Tonic rozlevany

Kinley zazvor

Mattoni

Aquila neperliva
Kohoutkova voda, citron
Soda

Aquila ¢aj (zeleny, broskev)
Juice pomeran¢

Juice sklo

Red Bull

Semtex

TEPLE NAPOJE
Espresso malé/stfedni
Espresso velké

Latte Machiato
Cappuccino
Cappuccino Eis
Turecka kava

Videriska kava

AlZirska kava

Horka Cokolada bild/ tmava
Caj dle nabidky
Cookie/Tiramisu latte
Hot Cappy

0,02 |

60.-

031

o
==}
gt

(.
m

WWN L owww

o0 ococo oooo
OCOwWwe

=
N
TN WWWAITWWAIWWWWwWw

=]

S Nremalhs NAPOJOVY

120,- COLA -~

35,- 0: POMERANE
25, | Bowling Kdyne

Q= .
"7 SPEED FOX

4 CL BLACK FOX
25,- ENERGY DRINK
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GOLD FOX

29 _ 4 CL BLACK FOX
2 5’_ JABLECNY DZUS
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